4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 747201
Latitudine : 47°

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1057336M
0957222F
0922300M
0922292M
0922290M
0922286F
0922299F
0922291F
0922297M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

.18'" N

18:54:
18:54:
20:13:

Comisia control

Cod

Benzing 48908235 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

10,07, 2025 05304

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

SURUGIU CATALIN FLORIN
26° 17" 42.37' E

54 GPS
54 +0
52 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| DA41D8AB | |
| DA93FF6C | |
|DA41D974 | |
|DA41D826 | . :57: |
IDA41D87E | 08.07 18:58:00 |
| |
| |
| |
| |

| DA6DD7B7 08.07 18:58:08
|DA1282C2 08.07 18:58:15
| DA6DD757 08.07 18:58:23
| DA41D9FC | 08.07 18:58:31

Comisia imbarcare

28492 247970

80001ECC

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

concurs:
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